
Facility Usage for District of CONNECTICUT
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

14 (D/CT)

Federal

DAN Danbury FCI

Jail Days 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11

BRO Brooklyn MDC

Jail Days 180 305 244 121 133 301 256 146 142 88 186 292 2,394 2,394

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 5.81 10.89 7.87 4.03 4.29 10.03 8.26 4.71 4.73 2.84 6.20 9.42 6.56

Federal Total

Jail Days 180 305 264 141 133 301 256 146 142 88 186 292 2,434 2,434

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 10.034.70 4.29 6.204.71 2.848.5210.895.81 4.738.26 9.42 6.67

IGA

1FV Manson Youth Institute

Jail Days 70 56 61 60 35 30 31 31 30 32 30 31 497 497

Paid Jail Days 70 56 61 60 35 30 31 31 30 32 30 31 497 497

Cost $ 6,243 $ 4,994 $ 5,440 $ 5,351 $ 3,121 $ 2,675 $ 2,765 $ 2,765 $ 2,675 $ 2,854 $ 2,675 $ 2,765 $ 44,322 $ 44,322

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 2.26 2.00 1.97 2.00 1.13 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.00 1.00 1.36

3ST Putnam Co Jail

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 135

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 30 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 135
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 2,790 $ 2,520 $ 2,790 $ 2,700 $ 1,350 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 12,150 $ 12,150

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.37

3TB Wyatt Det Fac

Jail Days 5,706 4,675 5,001 4,730 4,923 4,807 5,125 5,380 5,392 5,775 5,503 5,750 62,767 62,767

Paid Jail Days 5,706 4,675 5,001 4,730 4,923 4,807 5,125 5,380 5,392 5,775 5,503 5,750 62,767 62,767

Cost $ 580,643 $ 475,728 $ 508,902 $ 481,325 $ 500,964 $ 489,160 $ 521,520 $ 547,469 $ 548,690 $ 587,664 $ 559,985 $ 585,120 $ 6,387,170 $ 6,387,170

Rate $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76

Avg Pop 184.06 166.96 161.32 157.67 158.81 160.23 165.32 173.55 179.73 186.29 183.43 185.48 171.96

IGA Total

Jail Days 5,807 4,759 5,093 4,820 4,973 4,837 5,156 5,411 5,422 5,807 5,533 5,781 63,399 63,399

5,5334,820 5,1564,9735,807 5,8074,759 5,4224,837 5,7815,4115,093Paid Jail Days 63,39963,399

$ 489,376 $ 6,443,642$ 517,132 $ 505,436 $ 550,233 $ 562,661$ 589,675Cost $ 524,285$ 483,242 $ 590,518$ 551,365 $ 6,443,642$ 587,885$ 491,836

$ 101.64$ 101.53 $ 101.69$ 101.54 $ 101.69$ 101.55 $ 101.69 $ 101.69$ 101.68$ 101.54 $ 101.68Rate $ 101.64 $ 101.69

Avg Pop 161.23160.67 160.42 184.43174.55 187.32164.29169.96187.32 180.73166.32 186.48 173.69

CAP

3WY Northern CI

Jail Days 3 28 31 40 57 7 0 0 0 0 20 0 186 186

Paid Jail Days 3 28 31 40 57 7 0 0 0 0 20 0 186 186

Cost $ 268 $ 2,497 $ 2,765 $ 3,567 $ 5,083 $ 624 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,784 $ 0 $ 16,587 $ 16,587

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 0.10 1.00 1.00 1.33 1.84 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.51

1NT Garner CI

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 51 28 0 14 112 112

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 51 28 0 14 112 112

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,694 $ 4,548 $ 2,497 $ 0 $ 1,249 $ 9,988 $ 9,988

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.61 1.70 0.90 0.00 0.45 0.31

1DM Enfield CI

Jail Days 30 28 31 30 31 30 31 25 0 0 0 3 239 239

Paid Jail Days 30 28 31 30 31 30 31 25 0 0 0 3 239 239

Cost $ 2,675 $ 2,497 $ 2,765 $ 2,675 $ 2,765 $ 2,675 $ 2,765 $ 2,230 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 268 $ 21,314 $ 21,314

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 0.97 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.65

3YD Corrigan CI
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 105 58 27 30 51 72 62 16 28 17 57 93 616 616

Paid Jail Days 105 58 27 30 51 72 62 16 28 17 57 93 616 616

Cost $ 9,364 $ 5,172 $ 2,408 $ 2,675 $ 4,548 $ 6,421 $ 5,529 $ 1,427 $ 2,497 $ 1,516 $ 5,083 $ 8,294 $ 54,935 $ 54,935

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 3.39 2.07 0.87 1.00 1.65 2.40 2.00 0.52 0.93 0.55 1.90 3.00 1.69

1EE Cheshire CI

Jail Days 0 9 3 3 1 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 26 26

Paid Jail Days 0 9 3 3 1 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 26 26

Cost $ 0 $ 803 $ 268 $ 268 $ 89 $ 357 $ 0 $ 535 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,319 $ 2,319

Rate $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 0.00 0.32 0.10 0.10 0.03 0.13 0.00 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07

1AB Bridgeport CC

Jail Days 389 320 328 313 299 196 186 211 202 142 142 102 2,830 2,830

Paid Jail Days 389 320 328 313 299 196 186 211 202 142 142 102 2,830 2,830

Cost $ 34,691 $ 28,538 $ 29,251 $ 27,913 $ 26,665 $ 17,479 $ 16,587 $ 18,817 $ 18,014 $ 12,664 $ 12,664 $ 9,096 $ 252,379 $ 252,379

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 12.55 11.43 10.58 10.43 9.65 6.53 6.00 6.81 6.73 4.58 4.73 3.29 7.75

1AC Hartford CC

Jail Days 299 260 304 269 227 243 225 273 297 358 297 295 3,347 3,347

Paid Jail Days 299 260 304 269 227 243 225 273 297 358 297 295 3,347 3,347

Cost $ 26,665 $ 23,187 $ 27,111 $ 23,989 $ 20,244 $ 21,671 $ 20,066 $ 24,346 $ 26,486 $ 31,926 $ 26,486 $ 26,308 $ 298,485 $ 298,485

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 9.65 9.29 9.81 8.97 7.32 8.10 7.26 8.81 9.90 11.55 9.90 9.52 9.17

1AE New Haven CC

Jail Days 303 265 287 314 299 205 134 119 94 146 168 207 2,541 2,541

Paid Jail Days 303 265 287 314 299 205 134 119 94 146 168 207 2,541 2,541

Cost $ 27,022 $ 23,633 $ 25,595 $ 28,003 $ 26,665 $ 18,282 $ 11,950 $ 10,612 $ 8,383 $ 13,020 $ 14,982 $ 18,460 $ 226,606 $ 226,606

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 9.77 9.46 9.26 10.47 9.65 6.83 4.32 3.84 3.13 4.71 5.60 6.68 6.96

3WO MacDougall CI

Jail Days 60 84 94 92 82 75 84 99 90 70 18 1 849 849

Paid Jail Days 60 84 94 92 82 75 84 99 90 70 18 1 849 849

Cost $ 5,351 $ 7,491 $ 8,383 $ 8,205 $ 7,313 $ 6,688 $ 7,491 $ 8,829 $ 8,026 $ 6,243 $ 1,605 $ 89 $ 75,714 $ 75,714

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 1.94 3.00 3.03 3.07 2.65 2.50 2.71 3.19 3.00 2.26 0.60 0.03 2.33
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

1AG Osborn CI

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 14 30 30 27 31 137 137

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 14 30 30 27 31 137 137

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 178 $ 268 $ 1,249 $ 2,675 $ 2,675 $ 2,408 $ 2,765 $ 12,218 $ 12,218

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.10 0.45 1.00 0.97 0.90 1.00 0.38

3WP Walker CI

Jail Days 64 28 9 4 50 55 31 32 48 62 60 40 483 483

Paid Jail Days 64 28 9 4 50 55 31 32 48 62 60 40 483 483

Cost $ 5,708 $ 2,497 $ 803 $ 357 $ 4,459 $ 4,905 $ 2,765 $ 2,854 $ 4,281 $ 5,529 $ 5,351 $ 3,567 $ 43,074 $ 43,074

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 2.06 1.00 0.29 0.13 1.61 1.83 1.00 1.03 1.60 2.00 2.00 1.29 1.32

3WW York C.I. (women)

Jail Days 3 4 0 0 28 60 66 36 38 0 7 31 273 273

Paid Jail Days 3 4 0 0 28 60 66 36 38 0 7 31 273 273

Cost $ 268 $ 357 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,497 $ 5,351 $ 5,886 $ 3,210 $ 3,389 $ 0 $ 624 $ 2,765 $ 24,346 $ 24,346

Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 0.00 $ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 0.10 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.00 2.13 1.16 1.27 0.00 0.23 1.00 0.75

CAP Total

Jail Days 1,256 1,084 1,114 1,095 1,125 949 822 850 878 853 796 817 11,639 11,639

7961,095 8221,1251,256 8531,084 878949 8178501,114Paid Jail Days 11,63911,639

$ 97,652 $ 1,037,966$ 99,347 $ 100,328 $ 75,803 $ 70,987$ 112,010Cost $ 73,306$ 96,671 $ 76,071$ 78,300 $ 1,037,966$ 72,860$ 84,632

$ 89.18$ 89.18 $ 89.18$ 89.18 $ 89.18$ 89.18 $ 89.18 $ 89.18$ 89.18$ 89.18 $ 89.18Rate $ 89.18 $ 89.18

Avg Pop 31.6236.50 36.30 26.5327.42 27.5235.9438.7140.53 29.2626.52 26.36 31.89

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.10 0.00 0.01

14 (D/CT) Total

$ 626,036

$ 100.14$ 99.35

5,843

$ 587,028

208.75 201.01

5,978

$ 660,745

6,207

$ 100.09$ 99.95

$ 7,481,608

212.26

6,231

5,915

6,148

$ 633,648$ 666,588

$ 99.25

$ 616,478

Paid Jail Days

$ 597,591

$ 99.63

6,748 77,475

$ 99.34

217.68

6,407

7,063 6,660

$ 579,913

6,056 6,890

$ 99.32

6,329

6,471

$ 576,468

6,098

$ 7,481,608

206.68 222.26201.87

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

75,038

6,087

Cost

75,038

$ 701,685

$ 100.12

6,442 6,515

214.72201.20219.56233.66

6,237

6,3005,786

$ 629,665

6,261

77,475

Rate $ 99.99

7,243

202.88

$ 605,763

$ 99.96$ 99.24

217.16

Grand Total

202.88

$ 597,591

Paid Jail Days

$ 629,665

$ 99.25

6,748

$ 99.96

75,038

201.01

$ 99.95

7,063

201.20219.56

6,598

$ 99.32

6,237

$ 100.14

$ 666,588 $ 7,481,608

217.68

$ 99.24

206.68233.66 222.26

$ 587,028

$ 99.34Rate $ 99.70

6,056

6,3296,261

217.16

Jail Days 6,471 6,515

Avg Pop

$ 100.12

6,207

6,407

5,915

$ 7,481,608

212.26214.72

$ 99.99

$ 660,745

6,660

Cost

$ 99.63

6,087

$ 99.35

75,038

77,475

$ 100.09

$ 626,036

7,243

6,3005,786

$ 701,685

6,231

6,098

6,442

5,843

$ 633,648$ 576,468$ 605,763

6,148

201.87208.75

6,890

$ 579,913

77,475

5,978

$ 616,478

Limited Official UseThu Aug 11 09:27:56 EDT 2016 5



Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of CONNECTICUT
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